
MONS STREET VTT
TEMPS par TOUR

 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 81 TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY  (Maxime Loustaunau-Romain Loustaunau-François Selvais) 17 03:48:34 00:12:51 00:26:11 00:12:51 00:12:51 00:14:46 00:13:08 00:12:59 00:16:36 00:13:40

2 73 TRIO DE CHOC  (Latouche Georges-Deladeriere Romain-Hoez Theo) 16 03:45:24 00:13:35 00:26:40 00:14:48 00:14:01 00:14:10 00:13:57 00:13:35 00:14:16 00:13:56

3 17 VATICAN TEAM 1  (Biebuyck Nicolas-Crowin Sebastien-Talamini Dimitri) 16 03:47:06 00:13:30 00:26:38 00:13:35 00:14:04 00:15:08 00:13:51 00:13:47 00:18:40 00:13:45

4 33 TEAM FLÉO  (Léo Vandekerckhove-Floriant Laloux-) 16 03:51:33 00:13:52 00:26:13 00:14:24 00:14:56 00:14:11 00:14:20 00:13:52 00:14:53 00:14:00

5 102 GIGI-TEAM  (Gilles Patriarche-Gianni Schoer-) 15 03:37:02 00:13:26 00:27:33 00:15:32 00:14:06 00:14:03 00:15:31 00:13:52 00:15:19 00:13:38

6 101 BIKE4LIFE 1  (Pasinetti Thomas-Schoonjans Charles-) 15 03:40:38 00:13:55 00:28:11 00:14:15 00:15:11 00:14:06 00:15:07 00:13:55 00:15:26 00:14:25

7 100 BIKERS GUINGUETTE 1  (Overdeput Stéphan-Graux Eric-Dejardin Corentin) 15 03:41:38 00:13:16 00:28:34 00:16:31 00:13:16 00:13:28 00:15:02 00:16:15 00:13:56 00:14:48

8 62 LES GHLINOIS  (Gangai Jean-Pierre-Gangai Luis-Randour Fabian) 15 03:43:55 00:13:48 00:28:29 00:13:55 00:15:27 00:14:02 00:14:55 00:13:48 00:15:24 00:14:47

9 28 RIDE OR DIE 1  (Chalupa Nicolas-Ahuir Damien-Tbc) 15 03:43:59 00:14:32 00:27:51 00:15:01 00:14:41 00:15:34 00:15:10 00:14:32 00:15:19 00:14:33

10 23 TEAM FLOTTEURS  (Johnny Bonnet-Ludovic Cucu-Pascal Chauvez) 15 03:45:32 00:14:39 00:28:32 00:15:24 00:14:39 00:14:41 00:15:21 00:15:24 00:15:20 00:14:59

11 94 LES GITANO'S  (Nachez David-Laublin Fabian-Invite) 15 03:47:31 00:14:38 00:28:01 00:14:38 00:15:14 00:14:53 00:15:06 00:15:05 00:15:09 00:15:34

12 37 XCBH VERDON 3  (Cusse Corentin-Spitalieri Aurelio-Beugnies Celestin) 15 03:47:48 00:14:00 00:27:47 00:16:05 00:14:13 00:14:50 00:16:16 00:14:00 00:14:41 00:16:53

13 42 TEAM SUPER BIKERS SOLO  (Daneau Antoine--) 15 03:49:33 00:13:25 00:26:06 00:13:25 00:19:02 00:14:23 00:14:31 00:15:15 00:16:44 00:14:47

14 130 BURIAUX (Buriaux Cyril - Godrie Erwin - Lowie Stan) 15 03:51:12 00:14:20 00:29:51 00:15:43 00:14:20 00:16:05 00:15:18 00:15:00 00:16:00 00:15:08

15 79 YÉTIS THIBAUT  (Thibaut Leveque--) 15 03:52:30 00:14:14 00:30:20 00:14:49 00:14:40 00:14:25 00:14:16 00:14:14 00:14:30 00:14:49

16 108 PURE RIDERS  (Populaire Rémi-Populaire Bruno-) 14 03:36:37 00:14:26 00:28:49 00:14:53 00:16:25 00:14:43 00:16:44 00:14:38 00:16:03 00:14:26

17 76 MJ CRAZY BIKERS AA  (Lejeune Alain-Lejeune Axel-) 14 03:38:26 00:15:07 00:28:25 00:15:14 00:16:19 00:15:07 00:15:20 00:15:12 00:16:15 00:15:31

18 26 LES YÉTIS DE VENDULLE 1  (Carlier Jeremy-Carlier Gregory-) 14 03:40:07 00:14:18 00:28:05 00:15:49 00:14:18 00:16:14 00:15:21 00:17:26 00:15:17 00:17:35

19 118 BIKE4LIFE 2  (Thomas Daniel-Brunelle Jack-) 14 03:40:20 00:15:00 00:28:43 00:15:57 00:15:50 00:15:00 00:16:19 00:15:53 00:16:06 00:15:35

20 95 QUICK 1  (Nicaise Kevin-Olivier Sébastien-Delhaye Pauline) 14 03:41:45 00:14:17 00:28:37 00:15:22 00:14:17 00:28:21 00:14:18 00:15:20 00:15:27 00:14:33

21 106 VC SOLESMES  (Plouchart Antoine-Kirket Quentin-) 14 03:42:23 00:15:09 00:31:51 00:15:58 00:15:13 00:15:59 00:15:10 00:16:06 00:15:09 00:16:15

22 55 TEAM GROS CYCLO 1  (Devos Kevin-Heulers Florian-Fayt Thomas) 14 03:42:27 00:14:55 00:28:40 00:17:03 00:15:00 00:15:55 00:17:08 00:15:06 00:16:03 00:17:08

23 120 QUICKOS GOEGNISIENS  (Jérémy Van Damme-Simon Van Damme-Pierre Bayart) 14 03:42:37 00:15:20 00:29:24 00:15:50 00:15:20 00:16:06 00:15:42 00:15:49 00:16:30 00:15:52

24 113 LES BIKERS VOLANTS 2  (Salvato Fabrice-Salvato Thomas-Stelandre Fabian) 14 03:43:33 00:15:06 00:31:25 00:16:20 00:15:20 00:16:06 00:16:22 00:15:13 00:15:57 00:17:06

25 96 QUICK 2  (Chauvin Cédric-Louis François-Jourdain Laurent) 14 03:45:21 00:14:49 00:31:47 00:15:48 00:16:50 00:15:51 00:15:20 00:16:31 00:16:19 00:15:18

26 83 VTT BERTRY  (Marcalo Daniel-Ghestin Johan-) 14 03:46:22 00:15:31 00:32:28 00:15:59 00:17:20 00:15:42 00:16:24 00:15:38 00:15:55 00:15:46

27 72 VTT BAUDOUR  (L'Hoir Simon-Petitjean Stephane-Vilain Olivier) 14 03:46:32 00:14:25 00:27:42 00:31:36 00:15:10 00:16:00 00:15:29 00:14:34 00:14:25 00:15:39

28 35 FUCKING BIKERS  (David Couez-Florent Gobert-Charles Marievoet) 14 03:47:52 00:15:10 00:28:46 00:17:20 00:16:25 00:15:20 00:17:59 00:18:20 00:15:10 00:17:47

29 74 LES POWER BIKERS  (Martin Lebailly-Maxime Dendal-David Soares Da Costa) 14 03:48:04 00:14:33 00:28:52 00:14:56 00:16:37 00:14:33 00:17:51 00:16:22 00:18:45 00:15:12

30 64 NOUSOOT  (Grouy Alain-Briquet Corentin-) 14 03:49:31 00:15:35 00:31:27 00:16:02 00:16:53 00:16:20 00:15:57 00:17:00 00:16:05 00:15:40

31 99 ROISEL VTT 1  (Obert Jerome-Perin Raphael-) 14 03:52:05 00:15:56 00:32:25 00:16:52 00:16:32 00:16:46 00:16:27 00:16:52 00:17:54 00:16:16

32 111 TEAM GROS CYCLO 2  (Rossetto Mathieu-Rossi Laurent-Natalino Antonio) 14 03:52:08 00:15:13 00:32:12 00:17:07 00:15:13 00:17:06 00:17:05 00:15:40 00:16:49 00:17:20

33 110 LES COPAINS  (Tournay David-Roussel Romain-) 14 03:53:14 00:15:44 00:32:03 00:15:44 00:17:58 00:15:49 00:17:16 00:15:51 00:17:20 00:16:15

34 39 XCBH VERDON TWO  (Cusse Maxence-Frebutte Arnaud-M.) 14 03:54:48 00:14:17 00:29:29 00:14:39 00:15:57 00:14:17 00:16:26 00:15:15 00:17:03 00:16:02

35 92 LES TERMINATORS  (Monoyer Florian-Monjardez Corentin-) 14 03:58:00 00:15:32 00:34:18 00:16:13 00:16:25 00:16:33 00:15:32 00:16:47 00:17:08 00:15:39

36 88 BIKERS GUINGUETTE 2  (Maurage Gaetan-Christophe Copette-Maxime Scheirs) 13 03:37:53 00:15:15 00:30:34 00:15:15 00:17:44 00:15:16 00:17:21 00:15:44 00:17:22 00:17:07

37 47 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 4  (Bruno Bruwière-Romain-Jonathan De Cock) 13 03:37:58 00:14:19 00:28:09 00:17:15 00:14:19 00:14:41 00:18:07 00:14:44 00:14:48 00:17:00

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET



MONS STREET VTT
TEMPS par TOUR

 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

38 27 RIDE OR DIE 2  (Caufriez Kevin-Julien Cursio-Loïc Collarte) 13 03:40:26 00:16:03 00:33:49 00:17:01 00:17:35 00:16:29 00:16:53 00:17:25 00:16:28 00:16:38

39 78 CC EUGIES  (Lesterquy Jacky-François Van Eycke-Julien Haube) 13 03:41:14 00:15:58 00:33:06 00:16:52 00:16:26 00:17:29 00:16:50 00:18:14 00:17:16 00:17:35

40 90 BGT 1  (Jean-Luc Mikus-Philippe Lhoir-Jean-Louis Urbain) 13 03:41:20 00:15:16 00:34:54 00:15:33 00:16:31 00:18:09 00:15:53 00:16:50 00:18:08 00:15:33

41 11 3 CB À L'ARRIVÉE  (Artero Pierre-Maton Thibaut-Tassignon Manu) 13 03:42:04 00:16:03 00:32:31 00:17:54 00:16:40 00:16:21 00:18:48 00:16:54 00:16:37 00:17:11

42 129 BALOURDOS (Balourdos Georges-Dubreux Christopher-Deghilage Geoffrey) 13 03:42:07 00:16:33 00:33:17 00:17:12 00:16:33 00:17:18 00:17:31 00:16:46 00:17:00 00:16:44

43 116 AVIONS DE CHASSE 1  (Bastien Tanghe-Vincent Pellisier-) 13 03:42:58 00:15:55 00:31:31 00:15:55 00:16:45 00:15:57 00:16:37 00:19:01 00:17:15 00:17:24

44 34 BIKERS GUIGUETTES 3  (Contin Bruno-Pardonge Jean-Marc-Delhaye Yves) 13 03:44:01 00:15:52 00:33:33 00:17:39 00:15:52 00:18:14 00:17:34 00:16:23 00:18:50 00:17:43

45 49 WARFACE TEAM  (Deladrier Gwennael-Degauquier Hervé-) 13 03:45:44 00:15:48 00:34:12 00:16:55 00:17:20 00:15:48 00:17:55 00:17:26 00:16:29 00:17:20

46 32 VTTISTE DU DIMANCHE  (Colemons Jonathan-Lietard Johan-Hardy Pierre) 13 03:46:05 00:16:12 00:35:06 00:18:15 00:17:12 00:16:22 00:18:07 00:17:19 00:16:35 00:17:38

47 38 XCBH VERDON ONE  (Cusse Justin-Coupremanne Guillaume-Cornet Vincent) 13 03:48:58 00:16:33 00:33:59 00:18:11 00:16:40 00:17:51 00:17:34 00:16:33 00:17:43 00:18:10

48 114 BRO'TEAM  (Soudan Romain-Bastien Mathieu-Peter Schaeck) 13 03:49:01 00:15:23 00:33:37 00:21:22 00:16:13 00:15:23 00:20:44 00:16:55 00:15:24 00:20:37

49 14 VTT BAUDOUR  (Battistelli Jean-Luc-Luis Alonso-Loïc Dumont) 13 03:49:08 00:15:08 00:33:47 00:18:43 00:15:27 00:19:13 00:18:36 00:15:08 00:19:30 00:18:51

50 104 BIG MOLLETOS  (Petiau Hugo-Lienard Boris-) 13 03:49:52 00:16:06 00:33:52 00:18:00 00:16:53 00:17:54 00:16:20 00:18:14 00:16:06 00:18:42

51 107 LA RELÈVE  (Poiret Rémi-Lasseron Nicolas-) 13 03:50:06 00:16:59 00:34:01 00:18:41 00:17:22 00:17:16 00:17:17 00:16:59 00:17:02 00:17:46

52 66 AULNOIS BIKE  (Benoit Quenon-Hallez David-Debruyn Frederic) 13 03:50:24 00:15:32 00:37:32 00:16:19 00:18:25 00:18:45 00:18:03 00:15:32 00:17:38 00:19:09

53 63 BIKERS VOLANTS  (Ghislandi Tony-Poiret Rémy-Cominardi Claudio) 13 03:50:30 00:16:50 00:34:04 00:16:50 00:18:12 00:17:05 00:18:01 00:16:53 00:18:00 00:17:50

54 48 TOUS DOPÉS  (Deffranne Corentin-Cassayas Johan-Cassayas Joachim) 13 03:51:42 00:16:20 00:34:06 00:19:27 00:18:45 00:16:47 00:18:19 00:17:21 00:18:28 00:16:55

55 22 WATTRANS  (Boisdenghien Vincent-Dudzinski Jeremy-) 13 03:53:09 00:16:44 00:33:54 00:18:51 00:18:19 00:16:44 00:17:11 00:18:36 00:18:24 00:17:20

56 25 WOODY ET BUZZ  (Brasseur Olivier-Lebrun Olivier-) 13 03:54:28 00:16:26 00:33:56 00:17:01 00:17:34 00:16:38 00:17:44 00:16:26 00:17:26 00:16:53

57 122 THE CHAIN BREAKERS  (Manuel Vanbienne-Michel Gheysen-) 12 03:32:52 00:16:22 00:35:43 00:17:04 00:18:22 00:16:22 00:17:51 00:17:02 00:18:16 00:17:51

58 125 LES CH'TIS MOLLETS 01  (Wallon Benjamin-Vancaenegen Valentin-Vancaenegem Charlie) 12 03:35:26 00:16:55 00:36:17 00:18:31 00:17:36 00:17:57 00:17:29 00:16:58 00:18:23 00:17:43

59 57 ROISEL VTT 2  (Ducastelle Rudy-Beausir Cyril-) 12 03:37:14 00:16:53 00:33:51 00:17:49 00:16:53 00:17:42 00:17:38 00:17:57 00:17:50 00:18:38

60 86 BIKE'N'RIDE 1  (Alain Mathieu-Gilles Wiseur-) 12 03:37:16 00:16:27 00:35:40 00:16:32 00:19:01 00:16:27 00:19:31 00:16:47 00:19:34 00:16:50

61 124 DOUDOUS BIKERS  (Vanden Bemden Robin-Canfyn Michael-Desmedt Bart) 12 03:37:24 00:15:17 00:34:16 00:20:17 00:17:22 00:15:20 00:20:20 00:17:08 00:15:17 00:20:17

62 58 BIKE & RIDE 2  (Durita Sacha-Christiaens Sylvain-) 12 03:37:40 00:15:56 00:32:05 00:16:07 00:16:32 00:15:56 00:16:19 00:16:17 00:16:14 00:36:21

63 30 AGENCE TOUS RISQUES  (Cyril Doucet-Antonaci Antonio-Réserver) 12 03:38:06 00:15:51 00:36:44 00:19:26 00:16:16 00:17:44 00:18:50 00:15:51 00:18:25 00:19:39

64 20 VATICAN TEAM 3  (Dufour François-Delhaye Hervé-Joly Loïc) 12 03:40:04 00:15:33 00:34:55 00:19:19 00:19:41 00:15:49 00:18:48 00:20:51 00:15:33 00:18:51

65 67 LES GRUTIERS  (Houx Benjamin-Stevens Emeric-Stevens Adrien) 12 03:40:35 00:17:01 00:35:35 00:17:02 00:18:17 00:18:13 00:17:01 00:18:58 00:18:45 00:17:47

66 70 LES MONTOIS SAUCE LAPIN  (Juhl Martin-Renaud Destrebecq-Frédéric Taquin) 12 03:40:54 00:14:44 00:33:35 00:19:00 00:28:40 00:18:40 00:14:44 00:19:28 00:18:28 00:15:03

67 119 SANZATOU  (Toubeau Thierry-Sanzarowski Jersy-) 12 03:42:09 00:16:37 00:34:51 00:19:25 00:19:02 00:16:37 00:18:55 00:18:57 00:16:43 00:20:05

68 112 ROISEL VTT 3  (Ruelle Benoit-Pierret Stephane-) 12 03:47:27 00:16:55 00:38:08 00:17:16 00:19:28 00:17:09 00:19:39 00:17:08 00:20:29 00:16:55

69 53 MERMOZ RACING  (Olivier-Alain-Julien) 12 03:47:57 00:16:32 00:36:32 00:22:48 00:18:04 00:17:04 00:21:44 00:17:43 00:16:32 00:20:36

70 50 JBC  (Cyril Della Giustina-Jerome Delafontaine-Benoit Couez) 12 03:48:05 00:16:24 00:33:02 00:21:48 00:16:24 00:17:32 00:21:28 00:16:49 00:17:23 00:23:15

71 126 LES RANDONNEURS  (Willemart Pierre-Chelonda Grégory-Hannecart David) 12 03:48:09 00:16:59 00:36:35 00:20:39 00:17:29 00:17:52 00:21:02 00:17:45 00:16:59 00:21:47

72 75 UN PTI BOURDEL  (Ledeganck Robin-Piras Florian-Di Prinzio Florentin) 12 03:48:29 00:15:40 00:43:16 00:16:40 00:15:40 00:15:45 00:16:44 00:26:46 00:16:45 00:17:00

73 71 TEAM ADRENALINE HASNON  (Martreux Julien-Peramato Thierry-) 12 03:49:55 00:18:18 00:35:19 00:18:18 00:18:56 00:20:18 00:19:30 00:18:46 00:19:44 00:19:25

74 51 DIMITRI VEGAN & MIKE BIKE  (Demeure Mike-Dimitri Waillez-) 12 03:52:21 00:17:52 00:38:22 00:21:25 00:19:00 00:18:47 00:20:35 00:17:52 00:19:35 00:20:02

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET
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 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

75 46 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 3  (Bruno Leclercq-David-Umberto) 11 03:21:00 00:16:30 00:33:45 00:17:07 00:19:03 00:16:48 00:17:01 00:18:15 00:17:01 00:16:30

76 89 SILEX  (Mazza Christohe-Aubry Eric-Lepage Alain) 11 03:22:44 00:16:53 00:34:09 00:16:53 00:17:27 00:17:55 00:17:36 00:18:06 00:18:03 00:18:00

77 109 VTT PONTOIS  (--) 11 03:24:49 00:17:22 00:36:46 00:17:22 00:18:13 00:17:31 00:18:21 00:17:49 00:21:39 00:17:56

78 103 3MONKEYS4U  (Père Thierry-Nicolas Dufrane-Vincent Frerotte) 11 03:30:56 00:16:08 00:37:38 00:26:13 00:17:22 00:17:17 00:20:19 00:20:13 00:17:29 00:20:24

79 87 VTT-CMD  (François-Coupe-) 11 03:35:46 00:16:51 00:38:40 00:21:48 00:16:51 00:21:48 00:17:00 00:23:25 00:17:28 00:17:58

80 80 LOUIS  (Louis François-Louis Dedeycker-Crickx Alain) 11 03:36:15 00:18:16 00:42:00 00:18:32 00:18:36 00:21:19 00:18:38 00:18:16 00:20:16 00:18:43

81 123 B.B.D.O TEAM  (Vanbokestal Remi-Deffrasnes Andy-Wiseur Jonathan) 11 03:36:35 00:18:15 00:38:52 00:20:53 00:18:15 00:20:25 00:19:56 00:18:48 00:20:14 00:19:14

82 15 ORGASMON FLYING WHEELS  (Baugnies Jérémie-Lasnier Christophe-Lefevre Olivier) 11 03:37:37 00:18:40 00:40:29 00:21:10 00:18:40 00:18:58 00:20:45 00:19:25 00:19:12 00:20:05

83 85 L'OR EN BARRE  (Martini Antony-Meert Théophile-Meert Ulysse) 11 03:40:30 00:18:32 00:40:41 00:20:33 00:19:15 00:19:22 00:18:32 00:19:55 00:18:33 00:22:33

84 69 DRAGON AUDAX MONS  (Joly Julien--) 11 03:42:54 00:18:04 00:34:28 00:18:04 00:18:17 00:18:20 00:21:34 00:20:10 00:22:26 00:22:01

85 18 VATICAN TEAM 2  (Biebuyck Pierre-Talamini Daniel-Neusy Benjamin) 11 03:43:44 00:19:02 00:38:37 00:20:36 00:19:02 00:20:26 00:20:51 00:20:04 00:20:22 00:21:09

86 115 BERNARD'S TEAM  (Van Der Stone Bernard-Bridou Lebrillant -Jean-Jer Mendes) 11 03:45:31 00:17:32 00:30:13 00:21:54 00:24:36 00:18:43 00:22:06 00:23:28 00:19:04 00:23:38

87 98 AVIONS DE CHASSE 2  (Steven Normand-Maxime Petit-) 11 03:45:40 00:17:05 00:34:20 00:18:32 00:17:05 00:18:18 00:17:12 00:18:58 00:17:44 00:21:06

88 60 TEAM GROS CYCLO 3  (Antoine Facchini--) 11 03:48:25 00:17:35 00:34:30 00:18:03 00:18:26 00:17:35 00:32:49 00:19:43 00:20:24 00:21:41

89 93 TEAM KBR  (Muzzoni Roy-Cogneau Boris-Muzzoni Kurt) 11 03:50:02 00:16:06 00:40:10 00:23:58 00:16:06 00:22:32 00:16:31 00:22:41 00:23:03 00:16:36

90 52 FAT'N FURIOUS  (Waillez Arnaud-Legat Nicolas-) 11 03:52:14 00:17:43 00:37:19 00:18:47 00:42:30 00:18:48 00:17:43 00:18:19 00:20:27 00:18:27

91 12 MENDEZ RACING  (Bailly Alexandre-Detandt Eric-Renard Guillaume) 11 03:54:29 00:18:42 00:41:43 00:22:15 00:19:01 00:23:59 00:20:14 00:20:43 00:24:53 00:18:42

92 44 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 1  (Antoine-Alexis-Jonathan M.) 10 03:11:37 00:15:41 00:35:08 00:18:27 00:30:38 00:18:49 00:18:46 00:16:22 00:19:37 00:18:09

93 29 BO'RIDER'S 1  (Colant Lionel-Erculisse Thomas-Cannizzaro Sebastiano) 10 03:28:10 00:19:47 00:41:06 00:20:29 00:19:47 00:20:22 00:20:59 00:20:01 00:20:45 00:21:51

94 68 TEAM BUTTERFLY  (Jacobéus Marc-Ferretti Jonathan-Carion Emilien) 10 03:29:05 00:15:07 00:28:55 00:25:11 00:17:06 00:15:07 00:24:30 00:31:12 00:29:36 00:18:09

95 77 KENNEDY'S TEAM  (Yves Leroy-Thom Rary-Frédérik Cuche) 10 03:43:02 00:18:44 00:46:26 00:19:14 00:22:14 00:23:09 00:18:44 00:22:19 00:23:35 00:19:37

96 127 FRÉROT  (Yip Orian-Quintin Yoran-) 10 03:52:04 00:19:34 00:47:20 00:19:34 00:26:18 00:20:01 00:24:47 00:21:08 00:22:16 00:26:51

97 24 KANGAROO F*CKER  (Mitch Bonte-Simon Lawton-Seb Fastrez) 9 02:33:58 00:16:39 00:32:18 00:18:38 00:16:56 00:16:39 00:17:49 00:16:50 00:16:43 00:18:05

98 84 EL' DER ÉQUIPE  (Patte Rémi-Maréchal Julien-) 9 02:55:44 00:18:30 00:38:56 00:19:23 00:18:30 00:18:58 00:18:51 00:19:44 00:20:01 00:21:21

99 21 LES GARS LACTIQUES  (Julian Bocklandt-Maxence Goethals-Fredéric Lardinois) 9 02:57:30 00:17:58 00:38:17 00:22:01 00:19:14 00:18:04 00:21:22 00:19:29 00:17:58 00:21:05

100 36 ALPINO  (Crompot Noel-Catoire Alain-Pierre-) 9 03:10:40 00:18:00 00:41:23 00:18:00 00:23:04 00:18:25 00:22:49 00:19:28 00:21:41 00:25:50

101 16 LES FRÈROTS  (Berckmans Pierre-Berckmans Vincent-) 9 03:10:42 00:17:51 00:42:32 00:18:32 00:24:00 00:17:51 00:25:18 00:17:59 00:24:10 00:20:20

102 105 MOINETTE TEAM  (Rasseneur Cédric-Lefebvre Gael-Pezzotta Fabien) 9 03:19:23 00:16:56 00:45:07 00:17:52 00:29:27 00:20:29 00:16:56 00:31:00 00:20:48 00:17:44

103 13 BO'RIDER'S  (Barraco Giuseppe-Cicirillo Ronaldo-Devos Thierry) 9 03:19:28 00:18:17 00:39:51 00:18:19 00:22:01 00:18:17 00:24:00 00:18:18 00:21:08 00:37:34

104 61 TWD TEAM  (Francois David-Francois Laiacona-Maxens Carlier) 9 03:35:54 00:20:58 00:47:24 00:23:23 00:21:25 00:28:23 00:20:58 00:22:38 00:28:51 00:22:52

105 117 LES HÉROS DU GUIDON  (Maxime Tanghe-Patrick Tanghe-Rosario Pirrera) 9 03:45:53 00:19:40 00:45:51 00:21:34 00:24:19 00:19:40 00:21:16 00:52:48 00:20:41 00:19:44

106 10 COB  (Antona Christophe-Sellier Julien -Georgery Karl ) 8 03:13:30 00:22:39 00:45:47 00:24:20 00:30:12 00:23:10 00:22:39 00:23:40 00:23:42

107 82 MOUKAKA  (Malawka Robert-Eric Lambert-Nicolas Dome) 8 03:13:33 00:22:39 00:45:53 00:31:49 00:22:41 00:23:04 00:22:39 00:23:30 00:23:57

108 91 BGT 2  (Jean-Louis Urbain-Sebastien Lefevre-Johan Badin) 6 01:51:07 00:17:50 00:36:42 00:18:12 00:18:20 00:17:50 00:20:03

109 97 LES VEDETTS  (Nisolle David-Stiévenart Johan-Fabio Fabbian) 5 03:39:51 00:54:28 00:50:33 00:56:48 00:58:02 00:54:28

110 121 GREEN MONKEYS  (Van Laere Lionel-Van Laere Laurent-Paternoster Guy) 5 03:42:48 00:49:07 00:50:10 01:05:55 00:49:07 00:57:36

111 45 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 2  (François-Laurent-Fabian) 3 02:02:01 01:25:31 00:36:30 01:25:31

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET



MONS STREET VTT
TEMPS par TOUR

 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51

1 81 TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY  (Maxime Loustaunau-Romain Loustaunau-François Selvais) 17 03:48:34 00:12:51

2 73 TRIO DE CHOC  (Latouche Georges-Deladeriere Romain-Hoez Theo) 16 03:45:24 00:13:35

3 17 VATICAN TEAM 1  (Biebuyck Nicolas-Crowin Sebastien-Talamini Dimitri) 16 03:47:06 00:13:30

4 33 TEAM FLÉO  (Léo Vandekerckhove-Floriant Laloux-) 16 03:51:33 00:13:52

5 102 GIGI-TEAM  (Gilles Patriarche-Gianni Schoer-) 15 03:37:02 00:13:26

6 101 BIKE4LIFE 1  (Pasinetti Thomas-Schoonjans Charles-) 15 03:40:38 00:13:55

7 100 BIKERS GUINGUETTE 1  (Overdeput Stéphan-Graux Eric-Dejardin Corentin) 15 03:41:38 00:13:16

8 62 LES GHLINOIS  (Gangai Jean-Pierre-Gangai Luis-Randour Fabian) 15 03:43:55 00:13:48

9 28 RIDE OR DIE 1  (Chalupa Nicolas-Ahuir Damien-Tbc) 15 03:43:59 00:14:32

10 23 TEAM FLOTTEURS  (Johnny Bonnet-Ludovic Cucu-Pascal Chauvez) 15 03:45:32 00:14:39

11 94 LES GITANO'S  (Nachez David-Laublin Fabian-Invite) 15 03:47:31 00:14:38

12 37 XCBH VERDON 3  (Cusse Corentin-Spitalieri Aurelio-Beugnies Celestin) 15 03:47:48 00:14:00

13 42 TEAM SUPER BIKERS SOLO  (Daneau Antoine--) 15 03:49:33 00:13:25

14 130 BURIAUX (Buriaux Cyril - Godrie Erwin - Lowie Stan) 15 03:51:12 00:14:20

15 79 YÉTIS THIBAUT  (Thibaut Leveque--) 15 03:52:30 00:14:14

16 108 PURE RIDERS  (Populaire Rémi-Populaire Bruno-) 14 03:36:37 00:14:26

17 76 MJ CRAZY BIKERS AA  (Lejeune Alain-Lejeune Axel-) 14 03:38:26 00:15:07

18 26 LES YÉTIS DE VENDULLE 1  (Carlier Jeremy-Carlier Gregory-) 14 03:40:07 00:14:18

19 118 BIKE4LIFE 2  (Thomas Daniel-Brunelle Jack-) 14 03:40:20 00:15:00

20 95 QUICK 1  (Nicaise Kevin-Olivier Sébastien-Delhaye Pauline) 14 03:41:45 00:14:17

21 106 VC SOLESMES  (Plouchart Antoine-Kirket Quentin-) 14 03:42:23 00:15:09

22 55 TEAM GROS CYCLO 1  (Devos Kevin-Heulers Florian-Fayt Thomas) 14 03:42:27 00:14:55

23 120 QUICKOS GOEGNISIENS  (Jérémy Van Damme-Simon Van Damme-Pierre Bayart) 14 03:42:37 00:15:20

24 113 LES BIKERS VOLANTS 2  (Salvato Fabrice-Salvato Thomas-Stelandre Fabian) 14 03:43:33 00:15:06

25 96 QUICK 2  (Chauvin Cédric-Louis François-Jourdain Laurent) 14 03:45:21 00:14:49

26 83 VTT BERTRY  (Marcalo Daniel-Ghestin Johan-) 14 03:46:22 00:15:31

27 72 VTT BAUDOUR  (L'Hoir Simon-Petitjean Stephane-Vilain Olivier) 14 03:46:32 00:14:25

28 35 FUCKING BIKERS  (David Couez-Florent Gobert-Charles Marievoet) 14 03:47:52 00:15:10

29 74 LES POWER BIKERS  (Martin Lebailly-Maxime Dendal-David Soares Da Costa) 14 03:48:04 00:14:33

30 64 NOUSOOT  (Grouy Alain-Briquet Corentin-) 14 03:49:31 00:15:35

31 99 ROISEL VTT 1  (Obert Jerome-Perin Raphael-) 14 03:52:05 00:15:56

32 111 TEAM GROS CYCLO 2  (Rossetto Mathieu-Rossi Laurent-Natalino Antonio) 14 03:52:08 00:15:13

33 110 LES COPAINS  (Tournay David-Roussel Romain-) 14 03:53:14 00:15:44

34 39 XCBH VERDON TWO  (Cusse Maxence-Frebutte Arnaud-M.) 14 03:54:48 00:14:17

35 92 LES TERMINATORS  (Monoyer Florian-Monjardez Corentin-) 14 03:58:00 00:15:32

36 88 BIKERS GUINGUETTE 2  (Maurage Gaetan-Christophe Copette-Maxime Scheirs) 13 03:37:53 00:15:15

37 47 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 4  (Bruno Bruwière-Romain-Jonathan De Cock) 13 03:37:58 00:14:19

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

00:13:06 00:12:56 00:13:15 00:13:15 00:13:16 00:13:09 00:13:29 00:13:06

00:13:52 00:14:48 00:14:03 00:14:07 00:15:01 00:13:57 00:14:13

00:13:30 00:13:55 00:13:42 00:14:24 00:13:55 00:14:25 00:13:47

00:14:55 00:13:55 00:15:28 00:14:07 00:15:52 00:14:09 00:16:18

00:13:26 00:16:09 00:14:32 00:14:20 00:14:16 00:14:45

00:15:38 00:14:30 00:15:38 00:14:22 00:15:33 00:14:21

00:13:58 00:15:34 00:15:35 00:14:12 00:14:38 00:15:51

00:15:32 00:14:37 00:15:50 00:14:22 00:16:30 00:16:17

00:15:17 00:15:27 00:14:46 00:14:44 00:16:01 00:15:03

00:15:12 00:14:53 00:15:27 00:15:12 00:15:20 00:15:08

00:15:39 00:15:11 00:15:55 00:15:39 00:16:12 00:15:15

00:14:04 00:15:02 00:17:05 00:14:27 00:15:08 00:17:17

00:15:44 00:15:56 00:15:33 00:16:21 00:16:09 00:15:37

00:14:39 00:16:46 00:15:35 00:15:22 00:16:02 00:15:23

00:14:48 00:15:32 00:16:04 00:18:23 00:18:48 00:16:52

00:16:13 00:15:28 00:16:24 00:14:59 00:16:52

00:16:28 00:15:33 00:16:05 00:16:09 00:16:48

00:14:46 00:17:42 00:15:50 00:14:48 00:16:56

00:16:09 00:15:13 00:16:43 00:16:19 00:16:33

00:14:47 00:15:24 00:14:24 00:14:59 00:15:56

00:15:29 00:17:08 00:15:40 00:16:51 00:15:34

00:14:59 00:16:45 00:17:29 00:14:55 00:16:16

00:15:38 00:17:12 00:15:40 00:15:58 00:17:36

00:15:22 00:15:50 00:16:28 00:15:06 00:16:58

00:16:26 00:16:14 00:14:49 00:17:00 00:17:08

00:16:22 00:15:31 00:16:37 00:15:44 00:16:56

00:15:23 00:15:23 00:15:47 00:14:49 00:14:35

00:16:13 00:15:15 00:16:52 00:16:26 00:15:59

00:18:12 00:15:24 00:17:50 00:15:26 00:18:04

00:17:14 00:16:00 00:15:35 00:18:17 00:17:01

00:15:56 00:16:45 00:16:18 00:16:10 00:16:52

00:16:09 00:16:48 00:17:57 00:16:05 00:16:37

00:17:30 00:15:46 00:17:49 00:15:46 00:18:07

00:20:17 00:17:15 00:20:25 00:17:38 00:20:05

00:19:13 00:16:55 00:15:56 00:18:41 00:18:40

00:18:15 00:17:38 00:18:24 00:17:13

00:29:44 00:18:52 00:14:40 00:15:39

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET



MONS STREET VTT
TEMPS par TOUR

 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51

38 27 RIDE OR DIE 2  (Caufriez Kevin-Julien Cursio-Loïc Collarte) 13 03:40:26 00:16:03

39 78 CC EUGIES  (Lesterquy Jacky-François Van Eycke-Julien Haube) 13 03:41:14 00:15:58

40 90 BGT 1  (Jean-Luc Mikus-Philippe Lhoir-Jean-Louis Urbain) 13 03:41:20 00:15:16

41 11 3 CB À L'ARRIVÉE  (Artero Pierre-Maton Thibaut-Tassignon Manu) 13 03:42:04 00:16:03

42 129 BALOURDOS (Balourdos Georges-Dubreux Christopher-Deghilage Geoffrey) 13 03:42:07 00:16:33

43 116 AVIONS DE CHASSE 1  (Bastien Tanghe-Vincent Pellisier-) 13 03:42:58 00:15:55

44 34 BIKERS GUIGUETTES 3  (Contin Bruno-Pardonge Jean-Marc-Delhaye Yves) 13 03:44:01 00:15:52

45 49 WARFACE TEAM  (Deladrier Gwennael-Degauquier Hervé-) 13 03:45:44 00:15:48

46 32 VTTISTE DU DIMANCHE  (Colemons Jonathan-Lietard Johan-Hardy Pierre) 13 03:46:05 00:16:12

47 38 XCBH VERDON ONE  (Cusse Justin-Coupremanne Guillaume-Cornet Vincent) 13 03:48:58 00:16:33

48 114 BRO'TEAM  (Soudan Romain-Bastien Mathieu-Peter Schaeck) 13 03:49:01 00:15:23

49 14 VTT BAUDOUR  (Battistelli Jean-Luc-Luis Alonso-Loïc Dumont) 13 03:49:08 00:15:08

50 104 BIG MOLLETOS  (Petiau Hugo-Lienard Boris-) 13 03:49:52 00:16:06

51 107 LA RELÈVE  (Poiret Rémi-Lasseron Nicolas-) 13 03:50:06 00:16:59

52 66 AULNOIS BIKE  (Benoit Quenon-Hallez David-Debruyn Frederic) 13 03:50:24 00:15:32

53 63 BIKERS VOLANTS  (Ghislandi Tony-Poiret Rémy-Cominardi Claudio) 13 03:50:30 00:16:50

54 48 TOUS DOPÉS  (Deffranne Corentin-Cassayas Johan-Cassayas Joachim) 13 03:51:42 00:16:20

55 22 WATTRANS  (Boisdenghien Vincent-Dudzinski Jeremy-) 13 03:53:09 00:16:44

56 25 WOODY ET BUZZ  (Brasseur Olivier-Lebrun Olivier-) 13 03:54:28 00:16:26

57 122 THE CHAIN BREAKERS  (Manuel Vanbienne-Michel Gheysen-) 12 03:32:52 00:16:22

58 125 LES CH'TIS MOLLETS 01  (Wallon Benjamin-Vancaenegen Valentin-Vancaenegem Charlie) 12 03:35:26 00:16:55

59 57 ROISEL VTT 2  (Ducastelle Rudy-Beausir Cyril-) 12 03:37:14 00:16:53

60 86 BIKE'N'RIDE 1  (Alain Mathieu-Gilles Wiseur-) 12 03:37:16 00:16:27

61 124 DOUDOUS BIKERS  (Vanden Bemden Robin-Canfyn Michael-Desmedt Bart) 12 03:37:24 00:15:17

62 58 BIKE & RIDE 2  (Durita Sacha-Christiaens Sylvain-) 12 03:37:40 00:15:56

63 30 AGENCE TOUS RISQUES  (Cyril Doucet-Antonaci Antonio-Réserver) 12 03:38:06 00:15:51

64 20 VATICAN TEAM 3  (Dufour François-Delhaye Hervé-Joly Loïc) 12 03:40:04 00:15:33

65 67 LES GRUTIERS  (Houx Benjamin-Stevens Emeric-Stevens Adrien) 12 03:40:35 00:17:01

66 70 LES MONTOIS SAUCE LAPIN  (Juhl Martin-Renaud Destrebecq-Frédéric Taquin) 12 03:40:54 00:14:44

67 119 SANZATOU  (Toubeau Thierry-Sanzarowski Jersy-) 12 03:42:09 00:16:37

68 112 ROISEL VTT 3  (Ruelle Benoit-Pierret Stephane-) 12 03:47:27 00:16:55

69 53 MERMOZ RACING  (Olivier-Alain-Julien) 12 03:47:57 00:16:32

70 50 JBC  (Cyril Della Giustina-Jerome Delafontaine-Benoit Couez) 12 03:48:05 00:16:24

71 126 LES RANDONNEURS  (Willemart Pierre-Chelonda Grégory-Hannecart David) 12 03:48:09 00:16:59

72 75 UN PTI BOURDEL  (Ledeganck Robin-Piras Florian-Di Prinzio Florentin) 12 03:48:29 00:15:40

73 71 TEAM ADRENALINE HASNON  (Martreux Julien-Peramato Thierry-) 12 03:49:55 00:18:18

74 51 DIMITRI VEGAN & MIKE BIKE  (Demeure Mike-Dimitri Waillez-) 12 03:52:21 00:17:52

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

00:17:22 00:16:43 00:16:03 00:18:00

00:15:58 00:17:31 00:16:33 00:17:24

00:17:03 00:19:25 00:15:16 00:18:05

00:16:56 00:16:03 00:18:20 00:17:49

00:16:41 00:17:14 00:17:28 00:18:23

00:17:25 00:18:01 00:17:36 00:19:31

00:16:00 00:18:30 00:17:24 00:16:19

00:17:57 00:16:48 00:17:45 00:19:49

00:17:15 00:16:12 00:18:17 00:17:47

00:17:29 00:18:25 00:19:01 00:17:22

00:17:10 00:15:45 00:17:35 00:18:16

00:15:34 00:18:25 00:16:24 00:19:30

00:17:16 00:18:59 00:17:38 00:19:58

00:17:31 00:18:29 00:18:09 00:19:33

00:17:52 00:15:47 00:17:53 00:17:29

00:18:10 00:18:45 00:18:20 00:18:20

00:16:20 00:18:18 00:17:02 00:19:54

00:17:41 00:19:12 00:18:43 00:18:14

00:17:36 00:19:25 00:18:03 00:25:46

00:19:02 00:17:17 00:18:02

00:19:16 00:18:21 00:16:55

00:18:49 00:19:56 00:20:11

00:19:27 00:17:55 00:19:32

00:18:04 00:15:55 00:23:08

00:18:28 00:16:35 00:16:46

00:16:45 00:18:12 00:20:14

00:21:08 00:15:33 00:19:36

00:19:05 00:19:15 00:20:37

00:18:27 00:19:46 00:15:03

00:19:14 00:17:02 00:21:18

00:22:53 00:18:08 00:20:14

00:17:56 00:17:23 00:21:35

00:17:16 00:19:13 00:23:55

00:18:13 00:17:31 00:22:17

00:16:16 00:15:51 00:27:46

00:19:39 00:20:24 00:19:36

00:17:58 00:18:38 00:20:07

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET



MONS STREET VTT
TEMPS par TOUR

 6 mai 2018

N° NOM de l'ÉQUIPE 00:12:51

75 46 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 3  (Bruno Leclercq-David-Umberto) 11 03:21:00 00:16:30

76 89 SILEX  (Mazza Christohe-Aubry Eric-Lepage Alain) 11 03:22:44 00:16:53

77 109 VTT PONTOIS  (--) 11 03:24:49 00:17:22

78 103 3MONKEYS4U  (Père Thierry-Nicolas Dufrane-Vincent Frerotte) 11 03:30:56 00:16:08

79 87 VTT-CMD  (François-Coupe-) 11 03:35:46 00:16:51

80 80 LOUIS  (Louis François-Louis Dedeycker-Crickx Alain) 11 03:36:15 00:18:16

81 123 B.B.D.O TEAM  (Vanbokestal Remi-Deffrasnes Andy-Wiseur Jonathan) 11 03:36:35 00:18:15

82 15 ORGASMON FLYING WHEELS  (Baugnies Jérémie-Lasnier Christophe-Lefevre Olivier) 11 03:37:37 00:18:40

83 85 L'OR EN BARRE  (Martini Antony-Meert Théophile-Meert Ulysse) 11 03:40:30 00:18:32

84 69 DRAGON AUDAX MONS  (Joly Julien--) 11 03:42:54 00:18:04

85 18 VATICAN TEAM 2  (Biebuyck Pierre-Talamini Daniel-Neusy Benjamin) 11 03:43:44 00:19:02

86 115 BERNARD'S TEAM  (Van Der Stone Bernard-Bridou Lebrillant -Jean-Jer Mendes) 11 03:45:31 00:17:32

87 98 AVIONS DE CHASSE 2  (Steven Normand-Maxime Petit-) 11 03:45:40 00:17:05

88 60 TEAM GROS CYCLO 3  (Antoine Facchini--) 11 03:48:25 00:17:35

89 93 TEAM KBR  (Muzzoni Roy-Cogneau Boris-Muzzoni Kurt) 11 03:50:02 00:16:06

90 52 FAT'N FURIOUS  (Waillez Arnaud-Legat Nicolas-) 11 03:52:14 00:17:43

91 12 MENDEZ RACING  (Bailly Alexandre-Detandt Eric-Renard Guillaume) 11 03:54:29 00:18:42

92 44 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 1  (Antoine-Alexis-Jonathan M.) 10 03:11:37 00:15:41

93 29 BO'RIDER'S 1  (Colant Lionel-Erculisse Thomas-Cannizzaro Sebastiano) 10 03:28:10 00:19:47

94 68 TEAM BUTTERFLY  (Jacobéus Marc-Ferretti Jonathan-Carion Emilien) 10 03:29:05 00:15:07

95 77 KENNEDY'S TEAM  (Yves Leroy-Thom Rary-Frédérik Cuche) 10 03:43:02 00:18:44

96 127 FRÉROT  (Yip Orian-Quintin Yoran-) 10 03:52:04 00:19:34

97 24 KANGAROO F*CKER  (Mitch Bonte-Simon Lawton-Seb Fastrez) 9 02:33:58 00:16:39

98 84 EL' DER ÉQUIPE  (Patte Rémi-Maréchal Julien-) 9 02:55:44 00:18:30

99 21 LES GARS LACTIQUES  (Julian Bocklandt-Maxence Goethals-Fredéric Lardinois) 9 02:57:30 00:17:58

100 36 ALPINO  (Crompot Noel-Catoire Alain-Pierre-) 9 03:10:40 00:18:00

101 16 LES FRÈROTS  (Berckmans Pierre-Berckmans Vincent-) 9 03:10:42 00:17:51

102 105 MOINETTE TEAM  (Rasseneur Cédric-Lefebvre Gael-Pezzotta Fabien) 9 03:19:23 00:16:56

103 13 BO'RIDER'S  (Barraco Giuseppe-Cicirillo Ronaldo-Devos Thierry) 9 03:19:28 00:18:17

104 61 TWD TEAM  (Francois David-Francois Laiacona-Maxens Carlier) 9 03:35:54 00:20:58

105 117 LES HÉROS DU GUIDON  (Maxime Tanghe-Patrick Tanghe-Rosario Pirrera) 9 03:45:53 00:19:40

106 10 COB  (Antona Christophe-Sellier Julien -Georgery Karl ) 8 03:13:30 00:22:39

107 82 MOUKAKA  (Malawka Robert-Eric Lambert-Nicolas Dome) 8 03:13:33 00:22:39

108 91 BGT 2  (Jean-Louis Urbain-Sebastien Lefevre-Johan Badin) 6 01:51:07 00:17:50

109 97 LES VEDETTS  (Nisolle David-Stiévenart Johan-Fabio Fabbian) 5 03:39:51 00:54:28

110 121 GREEN MONKEYS  (Van Laere Lionel-Van Laere Laurent-Paternoster Guy) 5 03:42:48 00:49:07

111 45 TOUT TERRAIN ASBL 2  (François-Laurent-Fabian) 3 02:02:01 01:25:31

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

00:20:44 00:24:46

00:18:25 00:26:10

00:18:08 00:21:04

00:16:08 00:17:53

00:20:55 00:19:53

00:18:40 00:21:15

00:19:29 00:20:29

00:19:29 00:19:24

00:19:51 00:21:15

00:23:57 00:23:37

00:21:15 00:21:22

00:24:17 00:17:32

00:17:56 00:44:29

00:22:46 00:22:28

00:23:53 00:24:32

00:18:33 00:21:21

00:23:09 00:19:50

00:15:41

00:22:50

00:19:19

00:27:44

00:23:49

chronomètrage : Léon PONCELET


